Differential pressure switch DPR.. Дифференциальное реле давления DPR..
The DPR.. is an adjustable differential pressure switch that is capable to detect slightest changes
in pressure due to the its size and proven design. The switch set point or switching point can be
field adjustable without the need of a manometer by simply using the adjustment knob and the
built in calibrated visual scale. This switch is equipped with a clear cover that not only protects
the adjustment knob to be move involuntary but also provides class IP54 protection.
DPR.. является регулируемым дифференциальным реле давления, способным обнаруживать
малейшие  изменения  давления  благодаря  своим  размерам  и  проверенной  конструкции.
Уставка  или  точка  переключения  может  регулироваться  на  месте  без  использования
манометра, просто используя ручку регулировки и встроенную калиброванную визуальную
шкалу.  Этот  переключатель  снабжен  прозрачной  крышкой,  которая  не  только  защищает
ручку  регулировки  от  непреднамеренного  перемещения,  но  также  обеспечивает  защиту
класса IP54.
 DPR.. pressure range  DPR.. диапазон давления
Type Pressure range Differential  Модель Диапазон давления Дифференциал
DPR200 20-200Pa 10Pa DPR200 20-200Па 10Па
DPR300 30-300Pa 10Pa DPR300 30-300Па 10Па
DPR500 50-500Pa 20Pa DPR500 50-500Па 20Па
DPR1000 100-1000Pa 100Pa DPR1000 100-1000Па 100Па
DPR2500 500-2500Pa 150Pa DPR2500 500-25000Па 150Па
DPR5000 1000-5000Pa 250Pa DPR5000 1000-5000Па 250Па
Technical data
● Contact voltage 250 VAC● Relay output  ● Electric contact - SPDT ● Working environment:
air,  non-flammable and non-aggressive gases  ● Working temperatre:  - 40°C to 85°C  ● Max.